cytiva.com
Fig 1. Supracap™ 200 capsule cut away showing SUPRAdisc™ I module
incorporating Seitz AKS immobilized carbon filters.
Fig 2. A typical decolorization process using a Seitz AKS immobilized
activated carbon filter assembly.
Feed solution
Purified solution
WITH SEITZ AKS FILTERS

AKS7 < 3 < 0.12
Supra AKS cartridges with Seitz AKS filters
Ordering information
Supracap 50 capsules with AKS filters
Filter grade Product code
AKS1 SC050XAK1
AKS2 SC050XAK2
AKS5 SC050XAK5
AKS6 SC050XAK6
AKS7 SC050XAK7
Technical information
Table 3. Supracap 200 capsule and SUPRAdisc I module configuration codes
for different AKS filter grades and module diameters
Filter